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Week 4 
 

Mon 21st Nov 
3-4pm   Ks2 
Homework Club 
 
Tues 22nd Nov 
3-4pm 
E-Bluey Club  
3-4pm   Y4-6  
Football Club 
 
Wed 23rd Nov 
3-4:15pm  
H5 Gym Club 1 
4:30-5:30pm  
Hi5 Gym Club 2 
 
Thurs 24th Nov 
NO Dance Club 
3-4:30 Hi5 Tag 
ruby 
 
Fri 25th Nov 
2.30 Robins 
Class Assembly  
3pm Running 
Club 

 

Week 5 
 

Mon 28th Nov 
3-4pm   Ks2 
Homework Club 
 
Tues 29th Nov 
3-4pm 
E-Bluey Club  
3-4pm   Y4-6  
Football Club 
 
Wed 30th Nov 
3-4:15pm  
H5 Gym Club 1 
4:30-5:30pm  
Hi5 Gym Club 2 
 
Thurs 1st Dec 
NO Dance Club 
3-4:30 Hi5 Tag 
ruby 
 
Fri 2nd Dec 
3pm Running 
Club 
Decorations Day 
 

 

Order your school uniform online from Tesco or School Trends.  Please see links below:  

www.tesco.com/ues or www.schooltrends.co.uk  Please ensure that you register before ordering. 

Writer of the Week.. 
 

Nominations this week are: Jake X, Aston L, 
Sophie L, Jimmy G, Jesika G and Yasan R.. 

 

 The winner this week is… JESIKA G! 

 

OUR SUPERSTARS!  Congratulations!  
 
 

Our superstars this week are:  
Max O-K, Charlie G, Lola T, Barez S, Yojon S, Ben B,  
Connor M, Jimmy G, Jude S, Jake X and Samyol L. 

 Well done! 

Chatterbox Community 
 

This week ROBINS have 
 chosen the chatterbox subject:  

What makes you special and unique? 
 

Let’s get chatting!!  

Fogs AGM meeting 

Thank you to everyone that  

attended our AGM this 

week and welcome to the  

new members.  

If you would like to know  

more or how to get involved 

then please talk to Mrs 

Pearce in the school office.  

We look forward to hearing 

from you.  

18th November 2016 

Despite the limited availability of CiN merchandise the chil-

dren looked fantastic today and raised a total of  £109.99 

but that does not include the face painting money.  Well done to all involved.  

A special thank you must go to Miss Lawrence and the School Councillors.  

Here are just a few pictures… 

Christmas Fete: 

Our Christmas fete this year is 

the Friday 9th December from 3

-5pm. Santa will be visiting the 

Grotto so make sure you keep 

the date FREE!! 


